
Early Learning Coalition of Polk County Approved Specialized Instructional Services (SIS) Providers 
Name of Person/Organization   County Approved Staff Type of License/Certificate number Expiration Date Phone number Email Address

Virtually Speaking LLC Polk Carina Mosley Speech Language Pathologist/SA9299 12/31/2027 863-512-8279 Carinamosley@gmail.com
Virtually Speaking LLC Polk Teranya Boykins Speech Language Pathologist/SA7686 12/31/2027 863-732-9955 info@virtuallyspeakingslp.com
Integration station Therapy LLC Polk Gissel Marmol Speech Language Pathologist/SA12458 12/31/2027 863-529-6068 gmarmol@integrationstationtherapy.com
Love and Co Therapeutic Interventions LLC Polk Christina Carson Speech Language Pathologist/SA8944 12/31/2027 321-732-0368 loveandcollc@gmail.com
Tiny Wonders Speech and Language Therapy, LLC Polk Tiffany Simpson Speech Language Pathologist/SA20950 12/31/2027 863-225-0007 tiffany@tinywondersspeech.com
Koalaty Speech and Feeding Therapy Services LLC Polk Charity Bobo Speech Language Pathologist/SA18375 12/31/2027 863-944-8940 charityboboslp@gmail.com
Behavioral Progression, Inc. Polk Nicole Minard Board Certified Behavior Analyst/1-14-15928 2/28/2027 813-602-0068 Company@behavioralprogression.com 
Crecemos Therapy Services Polk Zayra Marrero Speech Language Pathologist/SA13797 12/31/2027 407-705-8070 Info@crecemostherapy.com
Playful Paths Speech Therapy LLC Polk Lauren Butland Speech Language Pathologist/SA16052 12/31/2027 407-718-7412 Operations@PlayfulPathsTherapy.com


